
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 604,369,590

 17,749,798

 1,663,896
 15,566,530

 17,321,762

 18,533,549

 420,766

 1
 7,269

 428,036

 10,788,727

 67,069,724

 10,381,207

 354,811

 375,844,771
 60,808,021
 66,017,892

 8,843,963

 2,377,010
 513,891,657

 12,672,191

 295,694 pounds of extract JUN 2010 354,811 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,435,290

 15,478,411
 1,711,852

 17,290,167

 356,763

 0

 7,598

 364,361

 10,970,301

 404,701,733

 63,445,330

 65,274,014
 9,134,101

 2,268,302

 69,650,200

 6,920,098

 382,204

 12,982,495

 634,758,477

 544,823,480

 17,654,528

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  91,336  99,904
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ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  90,477,933  89,934,997

 310,427 pounds of extract 382,204 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUN 2009

 Report Symbol: 
TTB S 5130-06-2010

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 3,406,740,305

 93,384,248

 8,835,576
 82,287,824

 91,324,733

 100,376,206

 2,042,455

 28

 17,032
 2,059,515

 62,225,993

 371,152,631
 45,222,818

 2,067,837

 2,148,421,031

 356,949,383
 369,270,899

 33,842,856
 12,460,586

 2,920,944,755

 67,352,264

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 102,765,474

 85,372,240
 8,764,563

 94,351,240

 1,891,216

 0

 17,309

 1,908,525

 64,304,828

 2,282,773,618
 385,806,626
 382,613,961

 29,812,413

 9,880,202

 423,353,972
 32,452,177

 2,274,991

 41,051,460

 3,590,019,420

 3,090,886,820

 96,259,765

 201,333  214,437

 485,795,550  499,132,600
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


