

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

2010

Reporting Period: June

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

17-AUG-2010

Page: 1 of 1

TTB S 5130-06-2010

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	18,533,549	18,435,290	100,376,206	102,765,474
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	15,566,530	15,478,411	82,287,824	85,372,240
In barrels and kegs	1,663,896	1,711,852	8,835,576	8,764,563
Tax Determined, Premises Use	91,336	99,904	201,333	214,437
Sub Total Taxable	17,321,762	17,290,167	91,324,733	94,351,240
Tax-free				
For export	420,766	356,763	2,042,455	1,891,216
For vessels and aircraft	1	0	28	0
Consumed on brewery premises	7,269	7,598	17,032	17,309
Sub Total Tax-Free	428,036	364,361	2,059,515	1,908,525
Total Removals	17,749,798	17,654,528	93,384,248	96,259,765
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,788,727	10,970,301	62,225,993	64,304,828
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	375,844,771	404,701,733	2,148,421,031	2,282,773,618
Corn and corn products	60,808,021	63,445,330	356,949,383	385,806,626
Rice and rice products	66,017,892	65,274,014	369,270,899	382,613,961
Barley and barley products	8,843,963	9,134,101	33,842,856	29,812,413
Wheat and wheat products	2,377,010	2,268,302	12,460,586	9,880,202
Total Grain products	513,891,657	544,823,480	2,920,944,755	3,090,886,820
Sugar and syrups	67,069,724	69,650,200	371,152,631	423,353,972
Hops (dry)	10,381,207	6,920,098	45,222,818	32,452,177
Hops (used as extracts)	354,811	382,204	2,067,837	2,274,991
Other	12,672,191	12,982,495	67,352,264	41,051,460
Total Non-Grain products	90,477,933	89,934,997	485,795,550	499,132,600
Total Used	604,369,590	634,758,477	3,406,740,305	3,590,019,420

354,811 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract JUN 2010 295,694 382,204 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 310,427 pounds of extract JUN 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.